

Abstract (250 words or less):

Colorado Science and Engineering Fair

2024 Individual Project Abstract Form

Please print 2 copies of the completed form. Sign both copies, keep 1 for your notebook and submit 1 copy to your Regional Fair Director with your other paperwork.

Title of Project: Let It Glow Finalist's Name: Braelyn Matson School and City: Firestone Charter Academy, Firestone Colorado Sponsor's Name: Ryan Borys Category: Plant Sciences (PLNT)

Division: Junior (6th - 8th grades)

I hereby certify that the above statements are correct and the information provided in the Abstract is the result of one year's research. I also attest that the above properly reflects my own work.

Finalist's Signature:

Date:

In addition, all students must complete the ISEF Student Checklist (1A), Research Plan, Approval Form (1B), and Checklist for Adult Sponsor (1), and any other ISEF forms required for this type of project. See the International Rules and Guidelines for form requirements. Return COPIES o all of these forms to your Regional Fair Director with you Finalist Verification/Permission Form. A signed copy of this form must be included in your notebook.

Signature: Braelyn Matson Braelyn Matson (Feb 28, 2024 15:57 MST)

Email: braelyn.matson@firestonecharteracademy.org

2024 Individual Abstract Form

Final Audit Report

2024-02-28

Created:	2024-02-28
By:	COURTNEY BUTLER (courtney.butler@colostate.edu)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAcdNWrJXJO86c8BpDK2WAi8yIEDwlfg8s

"2024 Individual Abstract Form" History

- Web Form created by COURTNEY BUTLER (courtney.butler@colostate.edu) 2024-01-18 - 5:50:33 PM GMT
- Web Form filled in by Braelyn Matson (braelyn.matson@firestonecharteracademy.org) 2024-02-28 - 10:57:44 PM GMT- IP address: 71.237.60.141
- Email verification link emailed to Braelyn Matson (braelyn.matson@firestonecharteracademy.org) 2024-02-28 10:57:46 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Braelyn Matson (braelyn.matson@firestonecharteracademy.org) 2024-02-28 - 10:58:01 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.6.97
- E-signature verified by Braelyn Matson (braelyn.matson@firestonecharteracademy.org) 2024-02-28 - 10:58:05 PM GMT- IP address: 71.237.60.141
- Agreement completed. 2024-02-28 - 10:58:05 PM GMT